Jméno zkoušeného: ..............................

1.
Urči název vyznačeného státu:
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A)
Chorvatsko

B)
Bulharsko

C)
Slovinsko

2.
Urči název vyznačeného státu:
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A)
Španělsko

B)
Portugalsko

C)
Francie

3.
Urči název vyznačeného státu:
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A)
Portugalsko

B)
Španělsko

C)
Řecko

4.
Urči název vyznačeného státu:
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A)
Norsko

B)
Irsko

C)
Velká Británie

5.
Urči název vyznačeného státu:
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A)
Ukrajina

B)
Rusko

C)
Bělorusko

6.
Urči název vyznačeného státu:
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A)
Lotyšsko

B)
Bělorusko

C)
Finsko

7.
Urči název vyznačeného státu:
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A)
Kypr

B)
Malta

C)
Asland

8.
Urči název vyznačeného státu:
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A)
Bulharsko

B)
Chorvatsko

C)
Rakousko

9.
Urči název vyznačeného státu:
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A)
Andora

B)
Lucembursko

C)
Švýcarsko

10.
Urči název vyznačeného státu:
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A)
Monaco

B)
Andora

C)
Malta

Bodové hodnocení: 

	
	A
	B
	C

	1.
	0b
	1b
	0b

	2.
	1b
	0b
	0b

	3.
	1b
	0b
	0b

	4.
	0b
	0b
	1b

	5.
	1b
	0b
	0b

	6.
	1b
	0b
	0b

	7.
	0b
	0b
	1b

	8.
	0b
	1b
	0b

	9.
	0b
	0b
	1b

	10.
	0b
	1b
	0b


